
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= 1ST
NATL BANK BHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198402020000
21980

02/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WEDGE,
BERNARD, JR.
& KIM

54 915

198402020000
21990

02/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WEDGE,
BERNARD, JR.
& KIM

54 915

198402020000
22040

02/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WEDGE,
BERNARD, JR.
& KIM

54 915

198401250000
15930

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NORTHCUTT,
MARK S. &
KIMB

54 796

198401250000
16250

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SMITH, SCOTT
A. & COLLEEN

54 787

198401250000
16310

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SMITH, SCOTT
A. & COLLEEN

54 787

198401250000
16390

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SMITH, SCOTT
A. & COLLEEN

54 787

198401250000
16460

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SMITH, SCOTT
A. & COLLEEN

54 787

198402150000
30770

02/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BIRDSONG,
JIM & JUDY A.

55 129

198402020000
21890

02/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOIT,
CHARLES N. &
LETA

54 914

198402270000
37090

02/27/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WOODHAM,
WILLIAM &
DEBBIE

55 316

198402270000
37460

02/27/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WOODHAM,
WILLIAM &
DEBBIE

55 316

198402270000
37770

02/27/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WOODHAM,
WILLIAM &
DEBBIE

55 316

198403160000
54670

03/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

LORREN,
MICHAEL D. &
LORE

55 658

198404180000
79750

04/18/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEFFIELD,
GARY F. &
SAND

56 196

198407310001
61170

07/31/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

WINFORD,
SANDRA L.
ETAL

6 547

198401060000
03180

01/06/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRITTENDEN,
C.K. & DONNA

54 511

198401060000
03380

01/06/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NEWELL,
DENNIS A. &
DONNA

54 524

198401060000
03330

01/06/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NEWELL,
DENNIS A. &
DONNA

54 524



198401250000
15840

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NORTHCUTT,
MARK S. &
KIMB

54 796

198401250000
16300

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NORTHCUTT,
MARK S. &
KIMB

54 796

198402150000
30800

02/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BIRDSONG,
JIM & JUDY A.

55 129

198402150000
31250

02/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BIRDSONG,
JIM & JUDY A.

55 129

198403160000
54180

03/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LORREN,
MICHAEL D. &
LORE

55 658

198403160000
54510

03/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LORREN,
MICHAEL D. &
LORE

55 658

198403190000
55010

03/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GRIBBON,
THOMAS

55 689

198403190000
55390

03/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

GRIBBON,
THOMAS

55 689

198403190000
55600

03/19/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GRIBBON,
THOMAS

55 689

198406150001
24790

06/15/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADDEN,
SIDNEY R.

21 914

198407310001
61160

07/31/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

WINFORD,
BILLY G.
ETAL

6 547


