Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198402020000 21980	02/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WEDGE, BERNARD, JR. & KIM	54	915				·
198402020000 21990	02/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WEDGE, BERNARD, JR. & KIM	54	915				
198402020000 22040	02/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WEDGE, BERNARD, JR. & KIM	54	915				
198401250000 15930	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	NORTHCUTT, MARK S. & KIMB	54	796				
198401250000 16250	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	SMITH, SCOTT A. & COLLEEN	54	787				
198401250000 16310	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	SMITH, SCOTT A. & COLLEEN	54	787				
198401250000 16390	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	SMITH, SCOTT A. & COLLEEN	54	787				
198401250000 16460	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	SMITH, SCOTT A. & COLLEEN	54	787				
198402150000 30770	02/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BIRDSONG, JIM & JUDY A.	55	129				
198402020000 21890	02/02/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOIT, CHARLES N. & LETA	54	914				
198402270000 37090	02/27/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WOODHAM, WILLIAM & DEBBIE	55	316				
198402270000 37460	02/27/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	WOODHAM, WILLIAM & DEBBIE	55	316				
198402270000 37770	02/27/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WOODHAM, WILLIAM & DEBBIE	55	316				
198403160000 54670	03/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	LORREN, MICHAEL D. & LORE	55	658				
198404180000 79750	04/18/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEFFIELD, GARY F. & SAND	56	196				
198407310001 61170	07/31/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	WINFORD, SANDRA L. ETAL	6	547				
198401060000 03180	01/06/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRITTENDEN, C.K. & DONNA	54	511				
198401060000 03380	01/06/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	NEWELL, DENNIS A. & DONNA	54	524				
198401060000 03330	01/06/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	NEWELL, DENNIS A. & DONNA	54	524				

198401250000 15840	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	NORTHCUTT, MARK S. & KIMB	54	796		
198401250000 16300	01/25/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	NORTHCUTT, MARK S. & KIMB	54	796		
198402150000 30800	02/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BIRDSONG, JIM & JUDY A.	55	129		
198402150000 31250	02/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BIRDSONG, JIM & JUDY A.	55	129		
198403160000 54180	03/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LORREN, MICHAEL D. & LORE	55	658		
198403160000 54510	03/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LORREN, MICHAEL D. & LORE	55	658		
198403190000 55010	03/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GRIBBON, THOMAS	55	689		
198403190000 55390	03/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	GRIBBON, THOMAS	55	689		
198403190000 55600	03/19/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GRIBBON, THOMAS	55	689		
198406150001 24790	06/15/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MADDEN, SIDNEY R.	21	914		
198407310001 61160	07/31/1984 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	WINFORD, BILLY G. ETAL	6	547		